
 

 

 

 

POLK COUNTY BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT  

REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 2024 
 

 

 

 

MEETING DATE DAY/TIME APPLICANT DEADLINE 
(30 days prior to meeting)  

 

PUBLIC NOTICE  
(10-25 days prior to meeting) 

 
January 9, 2024 Tuesday 

5:00 pm 

Friday, December 8, 2023 Friday, December 15-29, 2023 

February 6, 2024 Tuesday 

5:00 pm 

Friday, January 5, 2024 Friday, January 12-26, 2024 

March 5, 2024 Tuesday 

5:00 pm 

Friday, February 2, 2024 Friday, February 9-23, 2024 

April 2, 2024 Tuesday 

5:00 pm 

Friday, March 1, 2024 Friday, March 8-22, 2024 

May 7, 2024 Tuesday 

5:00 pm 

Friday, April 5, 2024 Friday, April 12-26, 2024 

June 4, 2024 Tuesday 

5:00 pm 

Friday, May 3, 2024 Friday, May 10-24, 2024 

July 2, 2024 Tuesday 

5:00 pm 

Friday, May 31, 2024 Friday, June 7-21, 2024 

August 6, 2024 Tuesday 

5:00 pm 

Friday, July 5, 2024 Friday, July 12-26, 2024 

September 3, 2024 Tuesday 

5:00 pm 

Friday, August 2, 2024 Friday, August 9-23, 2024 

October 1, 2024 Tuesday 

5:00 pm 

Friday, August 30, 2024 Friday, September 6-20, 2024 

November 5, 2024 Tuesday 

5:00 pm 

Friday, October 4, 2024 Friday, October 11-25, 2024 

December 3, 2024 Tuesday 

5:00 pm 

Friday, November 1, 2024 Friday, November 8-22, 2024 

                                                            

Board of Adjustment meetings are typically, the 1st Tuesday of each month.  A completed application to the Board must be 

received in writing, by the Zoning Administrator, a minimum of 30 days before the next regularly scheduled meeting. If the 30 

days falls on a weekend or legal holiday, the above schedule reflects the working day that precedes it. Any month there is no 

business requiring the attention of the Board, the meeting may be cancelled 7 days prior to the meeting date.  

 

All regular meetings are held at 5:00pm in the R.J. Foster Hall of Justice Womack Building 

40 Courthouse Street, Columbus, North Carolina 
Please check the website: www.polknc.org under Departments / Planning & Zoning / Board of 

Adjustment for meeting dates, time, and changes. 

 

 
 


